TheMatryoshkaDoll.
With love from Russia!

The Matryoshka doll is a symbol of Russian folk art.
This is a wooden doll with 10 or even more little ones
inside. It’s not only such a beautiful souvenier! Your child
can fall in love with the Matryoshka and it will help him to

learn the world.
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Production

The Russian doll is made of Russian birch or bass
wood. Thanks to our skillful workers of a turning shop,

However, it's necessary to paint the doll and it will
become as beautiful as we have seen on pictures. Then
our craftsmen begin working. They paint every doll by
hand only.
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Production

The Matryoshka doll
is really lovely and it
can be different.
You can see
unprecedented
colors and patterns,

favorite heroes from
literature, fairy tales
and much more

Everyone can find a
doll that will make him

happy!
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Now we are producing more than 100 items. We
would like to tell the world about a doll with mysterious
Russian core.

Now you can see some of our Matryoshka dolls. We
can provide you with a complete catalog at your request.
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MatryoshkaDoll 3 pcs.

Ne40

52mm

2,05”

Ne606

52mm

2,05"

www.export.umi.ru




MatryoshkaDoll 5 pcs.

Ne119
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MatryoshkaDoll 5 pcs.

Ne352

80mm
3,15"

Ne325
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MatryoshkaDoll 5 pcs.

Ne646

72mm

Ne672
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MatryoshkaDoll 5 pcs.

Ne206

7Smm

2,95"

Ne302

75mm

2,95"
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MatryoshkaDoll 10 pcs.

Ne2101

115mm
4,53"
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